
Tender No. Item/nature of work Mode of tender 
enquiry

Date of Publ.of tender Type of Bidding 
(Single/Two Bid system)

Last dt.of receipt 
tender

Nos.of tender 
received

Nos.&Name of parties qualified 
after tech.evaluation

Nos.&Name of parties not 
qualified after 
tech.evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to Lowest 
tender/    evaluation 
L1

Contract No.& 
Date

Name of Contractor Value of Contract    
(Rs.lakhs)

Scheduled date of 
completion of 
supplies/    work

Actual date of start of 
work/ supplies

Actual date of 
completion of 
work/supplies

Reasons for delay 
if any

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

SO(E&M)/AA/2015-
16/Tender-Web-18/2888-
2918 dtd. 15.02.2016

Complete repairing/reconditioning
of 3.3KV Becolare make OCB
switch of power house Argada

Through Web 15.02.16 Two Bid 07.03.16 NA NA NA NA NA NA 117460/- NA NA NA NA

Changing of damaged CGI sheet
and painting of iron and steel
materials work for renovation of
the Mining Work shop of Gidi-A
colliery.

Through Web 15.02.16 Two Bid 07.03.16 NA NA NA NA NA NA 183282/- NA NA NA NA

SO(E&M)/AA/2015-
16/Tender-Web-19/3069-
3100 dtd. 29.02.2016

Repairing/rewinding of 1 No.
Induction motor 172 KW, 3.3KV,
Crompton make Slno.-GDC(365)
punch of Gidi-C Colliery

Through Web 01.03.16 Two Bid 17.03.16 NA NA NA NA NA NA 190444/- NA NA NA NA

Cleaning of 3200 MT of spill over
coal along the different belt
conveyor of Raw Coal and loading
section of Gidi Washery

Through Web 08.12.15 Two Bid 31.12.15 NA NA NA NA NA NA 127264/- NA NA NA NA

Dismantling, erection and
commissioning of bucket elevator
unit No.-335A and carrying return
liner, gallery, and boot liner, dirve,
bottom tumbler assely of Gidi-W
plant.

Through Web 08.12.15 Two Bid 31.12.15 NA NA NA NA NA NA 146204/- NA NA NA NA

Complete repairing/rewinding of
200 KVA, 3.3KV/550V, Slno.-
T1273587 Meditron Vickers make
transformer of Argada UG of Sirka
Group.

Through Web 17.12.15 Two Bid 11.01.16 NA NA NA NA NA NA 142695/- NA NA NA NA

NIL NIL NIL

e.Limited Tender Notice 
No. 
GM(BS)/Mining/2016/9505 
dated 05.02.2016

Loading & Transportation of Coal 
from Heap No.9 to Feeder Breaker 
Potanga.

e.tender 08.02.2016 two bid 15.02.2016 4 04 Nos.                                    
M/s Jai Mahalaxmi Transport 
Co.                         M/s Mehta 
Transport Co.                              
M/s Babulal Gupta                 
M/s Ajay Transport Co.

NIL yes LOI 
No.GM(BS)/Mining
/LOI 
CT/URM/2016/103
13 dated  
24.02.2016 

M/s Jai Mahalaxmi 
Transport Co.

98.76 24.08.2016 25.02.2016 24.08.2016 NIL

43 Computer consumables Open tender 29.11.14 Two bid 24.12.14 6 3,(1) M/s. Compulinks , (2) M/s. 
Ricoh India  Ltd (3)M/s. Unique  
Enterprises

3,(1)M/s.Abbee 
Consumables Peripherals 
Sshope  Ltd.(2) M/s. 
Fountain  Stationers (3) 
M/s. Anicomp

Yes SO(MM)/RS(BS) 
Snd /020215 - 169  
dt. 29.02.16

M/s. Compulinks , 
Mumbai

6.16 Delivery of  50%  
quantity  immediately  
within 45  days  and  
balance  quantity  
within 3  months  
from  receipt  date of  
supply order.

Nil Nil

GM(KTA)/SO(M)/T/KTW/R
aw Coal/KTW to 

SWG(W)/15-16/0137 dt. 
07/09.10.15.

Transportation of raw coal from 
Kathara Washery Raw Coal Stock 
to Sawang Washery 
hopper/bunker, after weighment at 
Kathara Washery weighbridge via 
fire station/Asnapani more/Kathara 
More/Hazari More and again 
weighment at Sawang Washery 50 
te. Road weighbridge, loading to 
be done by contractor's payloader 
and unloading mechanically into 
hopper bunker (period 01 year, 
qty:2.0 Lakh tonnes)

e tender 19.10.15 Two 10.11.15 Three i)M/s Lalan Prasad Singh & Co 
Pvt. Ltd.    ii) M/s. Md Izrail     
iii) Naween Transport Co.

NIL Yes 235  & 07/09.10.15 M/s Md. Izrail 198.96 L, excluding 
Service Tax

LOA No:338-46 Dt. 
09.02.16 for 01 year

17.02.16 NIL

MINING DEPTT. 

BARKA-SAYAL AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

DEPARTMENT: R .S.SAUNDA 

KATHARA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LIMTED
RANCHI

                           ANNEXURE-IV

DETAILS CONTRACTS/TENDERS/PURCHASES CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2016

ARGADA AREA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    


